Water Heater
Solutions
Water Heater
Solutions
Flexibility For Making A Clean Install In Any Space
In most residential and commercial environments, the water heater is virtually always
out of sight, but seldom out of mind. Water heater systems are one of the most
important components for providing comfort. They are often installed in tight closets,

Connectors Kit
Stainless Steel Braided Water Coupling
Hose
Part
no
Size Pack
Qty
U3482LF 1/2” x 1/2” x 1/2” FNPT 3
U3486LF 3/4” x 3/4” x 3/4” FNPT 3
Stainless Steel Braided Water Heater
Connectors
Part
no
Size Pack
Qty
U3068FLEX12LF 1/2" X 3/4" FIP, 12" 12
U3068FLEX15LF 1/2" X 3/4" FIP, 15" 12
U3068FLEX18LF 1/2" X 3/4" FIP, 18" 12
U3068FLEX24LF 1/2" X 3/4" FIP, 24" 12
U3088FLEX12LF 3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 12" 12
U3088FLEX15LF 3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 15" 12
U3088FLEX18LF 3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 18" 12
U3088FLEX24LF 3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 24" 12
Stainless Steel Corrugated Water Heater
Connectors
Flex Hoses
Con’t
Flex Hoses
Part
no
Size Pack
Qty
SS3088FLEX12LF 3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 12" 12
SS3088FLEX18LF 3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 18" 12
SS3088FLEX24LF 3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 24" 12
SS3086FLEX24LF 3/4" x 1" FIP, 24" 6
SS3094FLEX24LF 1" x 1" FIP, 24" 6
SS3096FLEX24LF 1" x 3/4" FIP, 24" 6
Part
no
Size Pack
Qty
U3068FLEX18BVLF 1/2" X 3/4" FIP, 18" 12
U3088FLEX18BVLF 3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 18" 12
Part
no
Size Pack
Qty
SS3068FLEX18BV 1/2" X 3/4" FIP, 18" 12
SS3088FLEX18BV 3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 18" 12
Part
no
Size Pack
Qty
24680
(1) 3/4" FIP x 3/4" SB x 18" Hose,
(1) 3/4" FIP x 3/4" SB Ball Valve x 18"
Hose, and (1) 3/4" Disconnect Clip
3
Part
no
Size Pack
Qty
U3008FLEX18LF 1/2" X 1/2", 18" 12
U3016FLEX18LF 3/4" X 3/4", 18" 12
Full Range of
Water Heater
Solutions
14 Tel: 1-877-700-4242  |  Fax: 1-877-700-4280

Aluminum Pan with CPVC Drain Fitting
Part
no
Size Pack
Qty
QP-20 20" 6
QP-22 22" 6
QP-24 24" 6
QP-26 26" 6
QP-28 28" 6
QP-30 30" 6
Part
no
Size Pack
Qty
QP-20-C 20" 6
QP-22-C 22" 6
QP-24-C 24" 6
QP-26-C 26" 6
QP-28-C 28" 6
QP-30-C 30" 6
QuickStand™ Water Heater Stands
Unassembled
Part
no